
22/06/2015

29/06/2015

06/07/2015

13/07/2015

20/07/2015

27/07/2015

03/08/2015

10/08/2015

17/08/2015

24/08/2015

01/09/2015

07/09/2015

14/09/2015

21/09/2015

28/09/2015

05/10/2015

12/10/2015

19/10/2015

26/10/2015

02/11/2015

09/11/2015

16/11/2015

23/11/2015

30/11/2015

07/12/2015

14/12/2015

21/12/2015

28/12/2015

04/01/2016

11/01/2016

18/01/2016

25/01/2016

01/02/2016

08/02/2016

15/02/2016

22/02/2016

29/02/2016

07/03/2016

14/03/2016

21/03/2016

29/03/2016

04/04/2016

11/04/2016

18/04/2016

25/04/2016

02/05/2016

09/05/2016

16/05/2016

23/05/2016

31/05/2016

06/06/2016

13/06/2016

20/06/2016

27/06/2016
Preparation for Practice Course

SSMs

SSMs inc 3 wk 

Clinical Assistantship

Holiday (3 wks)

SSMs/ 

CCT
MedicineDGH

Year 6 (2016/17)

DGH Surgery
SSMs/ 

CCT

Surgery

Obstetrics and 

Gynaecology  (inc 

GUM)Medicine

Elective

Procedural Skills Exam

19 Dec - 3 Jan

DGH

SSMs/ 

CCT

Neurosciences / 

Ophthalmology /        

ENT or

Medicine

Medicine

SSMs/ 

CCT

Paediatrics (including 

Easter Bank Hols) or

DGH

Surgery

19 Dec - 3 Jan

Surgery

Community Block: 

Public Health / Primary 

Care / Geratology /   

Palliative Care / 

Dermatology or

Clinical 

Options Surgery or Medicine

Laboratory Medicine Course

Orthopaedics / 

Rheumatology / 

Trauma and 

Emergency Medicine 

or

Patient/Doctor II Course                               

inc. 1 wk x 2 GP attachments                 

Week Fifth YearFourth Year 

Psychiatry or

Sixth Year

Clinical 

Options Medicine or Surgery

Medicine or Surgery

Surgery or Medicine

DGH

Holiday

Med Ed

Clinical 

Options

Holiday

Med Ed

Holiday

Clinical 

Options

DGH

DGH

DGH

Elective

SSCs inc 3 wk 

Clinical Assistantship 

Procedural Skills Exam

Study Week

19 Dec - 3 Jan

General Clinical Studies assessment in 

Medicine & Surgery

Revision Course




